
  
*Subject to revision as per RTU notifications

#Annual Alumni Meet in December 28, 2024

*#ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2023-24
EVEN SEMESTER

Wednesday, 24  Last Teaching Day for B.Tech VIII Sem

 Farewell Function Batch 2020-24

During Second/Third Week Wise Activity

As Per RTU Schedule End-Term Theory Exams for B.Tech VIII Sem

Monday, 29 to Wednesday 01 End-Term Practical Exams for B.Tech VIII Sem

As Per RTU Schedule End-Term Theory Examination for B.Tech II Sem

Monday, 17 to Wednesday 19 End-Term Practical Examination for B.Tech IV & VI Sem

Monday, 24 to Saturday, 29 Second Mid-Term Examination for B.Tech II Sem

March 2024

Thursday, 25 to Saturday, 27 Second Mid-Term Examination for B.Tech VIII Sem

Thursday, 14 to Saturday 16 Aarohan -2024

Monday, 04 to Wednesday, 06 First Mid Term Examination for B.Tech VIII Sem

April 2024

Friday, 15 to Wednesday 20  First Mid Term Examination for B.Tech IV & VI Sem

May 2024

Saturday, 25 to Sunday, 26 Students' Council Meet

June 2024

July 2024

Monday, 10 to Saturday, 15 Second Mid-Term Examination for B.Tech IV & VI Sem

Monday, 29 to Saturday, 04 (May) First Mid Term Examination for B.Tech II Sem

Friday, 21 Last Teaching Day for B.Tech  II Sem

Monday, 01 to Wednesday 03 End-Term Practical Examination for B.Tech II Sem

Saturday, 8  Last Teaching Day for B.Tech  IV & VI Sem

As Per RTU Schedule End-Term Theory Examination for B.Tech IV & VI Sem

Thursday, 26 January, 2023 Republic Day Celebration

RTU THEORY EXAMINATION FOR III & V SEMESTER [ODD SEMESTER 2023-24]

Monday, 19 February, 2024 First Day, B. Tech. IV & VI Sem.

RTU THEORY EXAMINATION FOR I SEMESTER [ODD SEMESTER 2023-24] 

January 2024

February 2024

Monday, 26 February, 2024 First Day, B. Tech. II Sem.

Monday, 8 January, 2024 First Day, B. Tech. VIII Sem.
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HOLIDAYS IN EVEN SEMESTER

Ø New Year - 01 January, Monday - 02  January, Tuesday

Ø Ambedkar Jayanti - 13 April, Saturday - 14 April, Sunday, 2024

Ø Republic Day Celebration - 26 January, Friday - 27 January, Saturday,  2024

Ø Eid-ul-Fiter - 11 April , Thursday - 13 April, Saturday, 2024

Ø Makar Sakranti - 14 January, Sunday, 2024

Ø Holi - 23 March, Saturday - 26 March, Tuesday, 2024

Ø Eid-al-Adha - 15 June, Saturday - 17 June, Monday, 2024
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